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4x50M (MIXED) 2621 4 CAZORLA Abigail 17-Dec-07 F U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

4x50M (MIXED) 1560 1 KEELING Nia 3-Feb-07 F U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

4x50M (MIXED) 2627 9 MARIN Elsa 25-May-07 F U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB

4x50M (MIXED) 2778 12 MARIN Remi 17-Sep-09 M U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

4x50M (MIXED) 2550 3 MATHURIN Caleb 15-Jul-09 M U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

4x50M (MIXED) 2779 13 CONZAGUE Gregoire 26-Jul-08 M U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

BIATHLON 2622 5 CELESTIN Cecilia 3-Dec-07 F U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

BIATHLON 2621 4 CAZORLA Abigail 17-Dec-07 F U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

BIATHLON 2624 6 HETT Jordan 29-Oct-08 F U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

BIATHLON 2626 8 KEELING Ellie 13-Mar-08 F U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

BIATHLON 1560 1 KEELING Nia 3-Feb-07 F U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

BIATHLON 2627 9 MARIN Elsa 25-May-07 F U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

BIATHLON 2628 10 RIBEY Selvina 12-Dec-07 F U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

BIATHLON 2629 11 THOMAS Charlotte 12-Nov-07 F U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

BIATHLON 2779 13 CONZAGUE Gregoire 26-Jul-08 M U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

BIATHLON 2625 7 HURST Ezra 23-Sep-07 M U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

BIATHLON 2778 12 MARIN Remi 17-Sep-09 M U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

BIATHLON 2550 3 MATHURIN Caleb 15-Jul-09 M U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

BIATHLON 2549 2 CAZORLA Benito 10-Mar-09 M U 12 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

60M 2551 16 MARIN Noa 14-Dec-05 F U 14 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

800M 2064 14 THOMPSON Amy 14-Apr-06 F U 14 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

800M 2102 15 VISMER Caleb 3-Mar-05 M U 14 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

DISCUS 2064 14 THOMPSON Amy 14-Apr-06 F U 14 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

DISCUS 2632 18 LABONTE Mathilde 24-Jun-05 F U 14 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

DISCUS 2102 15 VISMER Caleb 3-Mar-05 M U 14 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

DISCUS 2630 17 BATTOUR Elie 18-Jan-05 M U 14 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

HIGH JUMP 2102 15 VISMER Caleb 3-Mar-05 M U 14 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

TRIPLE JUMP 2064 14 THOMPSON Amy 14-Apr-06 F U 14 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

TRIPLE JUMP 2551 16 MARIN Noa 14-Dec-05 F U 14 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

1000M 2038 19 STAUB Alicia 19-Feb-04 F U 16 ADONAI Q-BORNES AC QB  

BIATHLON 1934 22 RANDANI Arkansha 4-Mar-10 F U 12 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

BIATHLON 2552 23 SEEAN Linaelle 5-Apr-10 F U 12 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

BIATHLON 1339 20 DEVIVIER Lourdes 18-Aug-09 F U 12 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

BIATHLON 1341 21 DEVIVIER Myrelene 7-Nov-11 F U 12 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

BIATHLON 2742 24 COLLARD Eva 6-Dec-07 F U 12 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

BIATHLON 2745 26 RAVATON Allana Perrine 8-Apr-11 F U 12 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

BIATHLON 2744 25 BACK Allan 1-May-08 M U 12 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

1000M 1257 28 CHUTTOO Melina 23-Dec-03 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

1000M 1506 31 CHONG-TOC CHEE Christopher 2-Jun-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

1000M 2525 39 NANETTE Kelvin 19-Aug-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

1000M 2526 40 THEEROOVANGADUN Teeroushen 7-Feb-03 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  
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100M 1620 33 LEBRASSE Ananxya 30-Apr-03 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

100M 2089 37 VEEREN Amanda 22-Dec-03 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

100M 1383 30 EMILIE Laurie 23-Dec-03 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

100M 2524 38 MONIQUE Annison 18-Jan-03 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

100M 1329 29 DELPHINE Dorian 10-Feb-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

100M 1922 35 RAMDUL Madhav 15-Sep-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

100M 1928 36 RAMRUTTON Terry 22-Aug-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

100M 1226 27 CHAN CHUNG FONG Mathieu 22-Mar-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

100M 1633 34 LEGENTIL Miguel 1-Jul-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

100M H 1620 33 LEBRASSE Ananxya 30-Apr-03 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

100M H 1540 32 JOSEPH Claire 14-Sep-04 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

100M H 1329 29 DELPHINE Dorian 10-Feb-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

100M H 1922 35 RAMDUL Madhav 15-Sep-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

3000M WALK 1257 28 CHUTTOO Melina 23-Dec-03 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

4x100M 1620 33 LEBRASSE Ananxya 30-Apr-03 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

4x100M 1540 32 JOSEPH Claire 14-Sep-04 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

4x100M 2089 37 VEEREN Amanda 22-Dec-03 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

4x100M 1383 30 EMILIE Laurie 23-Dec-03 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

4x100M 1257 28 CHUTTOO Melina 23-Dec-03 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

4x100M 2524 38 MONIQUE Annison 18-Jan-03 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

4x100M 1329 29 DELPHINE Dorian 10-Feb-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

4x100M 1922 35 RAMDUL Madhav 15-Sep-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

4x100M 1928 36 RAMRUTTON Terry 22-Aug-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

4x100M 1226 27 CHAN CHUNG FONG Mathieu 22-Mar-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

4x100M 1633 34 LEGENTIL Miguel 1-Jul-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

4x100M 2525 39 NANETTE Kelvin 19-Aug-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

4x100M 2526 40 THEEROOVANGADUN Teeroushen 7-Feb-03 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

HIGH JUMP 1540 32 JOSEPH Claire 14-Sep-04 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

HIGH JUMP 1329 29 DELPHINE Dorian 10-Feb-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

HIGH JUMP 1226 27 CHAN CHUNG FONG Mathieu 22-Mar-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

JAVELIN 1922 35 RAMDUL Madhav 15-Sep-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

JAVELIN 1928 36 RAMRUTTON Terry 22-Aug-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

SHOT PUT 1633 34 LEGENTIL Miguel 1-Jul-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

TRIPLE JUMP 1620 33 LEBRASSE Ananxya 30-Apr-03 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

TRIPLE JUMP 1540 32 JOSEPH Claire 14-Sep-04 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

TRIPLE JUMP 2089 37 VEEREN Amanda 22-Dec-03 F U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

TRIPLE JUMP 1226 27 CHAN CHUNG FONG Mathieu 22-Mar-04 M U 16 ANGELS REDUIT AC MK  

4x50M (MIXED) 1191 44 CADOU Tracy 27-Apr-08 F U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

4x50M (MIXED) 2748 54 COLLIN Eloise 1-Apr-07 F U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

4x50M (MIXED) 2749 55 EMILIEN Christiana 11-Jan-07 F U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

4x50M (MIXED) 2746 52 MADELEINE Whitney 16-Jan-07 F U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  
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4x50M (MIXED) 1197 45 CALOU Loic 8-Jun-07 M U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

4x50M (MIXED) 1441 47 GAIQUIS Luciano 6-Jun-07 M U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

4x50M (MIXED) 1148 41 BHOWAN Robin 21-Apr-07 M U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

4x50M (MIXED) 1152 43 BHOYROO Nelsen 14-Jun-07 M U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 1191 44 CADOU Tracy 27-Apr-08 F U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2748 54 COLLIN Eloise 1-Apr-07 F U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2528 51 DESIRE Mayom 21-Apr-09 F U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2749 55 EMILIEN Christiana 11-Jan-07 F U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2747 53 GANGHIA Alison 24-Feb-07 F U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 1480 48 GRENADE Maeva 15-Oct-08 F U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2750 56 HUMBERT Anastasia 12-Feb-08 F U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2751 57 LEGALLANT Loriana 15-Aug-08 F U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2746 52 MADELEINE Whitney 16-Jan-07 F U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2091 50 VERLOPPE Maeva 13-May-07 F U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2752 58 AZIE Sandrine 6-Mar-07 F U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2755 61 ADONIS Anthony 15-Nov-09 M U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2754 60 BEGUE Andy 11-May-08 M U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 1148 41 BHOWAN Robin 21-Apr-07 M U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 1149 42 BHOWUN Ryan 14-Mar-08 M U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 1152 43 BHOYROO Nelsen 14-Jun-07 M U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 1197 45 CALOU Loic 8-Jun-07 M U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2753 59 COURTOIS Thomas 7-Jul-07 M U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 1333 46 DESIRE Jean Yann 22-Apr-08 M U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 1441 47 GAIQUIS Luciano 6-Jun-07 M U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2756 62 HUMBERT Tyron 5-Apr-09 M U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 1581 49 LADOUCEUR Loic 1-Jul-07 M U 12 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

150M 1100 63 BALLOO Hema 11-Dec-06 F U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

150M 1400 64 FAVORI Anne Laure 30-Mar-06 F U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

150M 2113 69 GRENADE Anne Gaelle 2-Jun-05 F U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

150M 2757 70 ELISE Loic 19-Apr-05 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

150M 2112 68 PERBHOO Lokesh 1-Jul-05 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

150M 2762 74 SOIRIS Liam 17-May-05 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

150M 2759 72 LABONTE Kewel 26-Sep-05 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

2000M WALK 1942 67 RAVET Larel 16-Feb-06 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

2000M WALK 2758 71 MORIN Micael 10-Mar-06 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

60M 1100 63 BALLOO Hema 11-Dec-06 F U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

60M 1400 64 FAVORI Anne Laure 30-Mar-06 F U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

60M 1567 65 KONG KIT WAH Selena 31-Oct-06 F U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

60M 2757 70 ELISE Loic 19-Apr-05 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

60M 2762 74 SOIRIS Liam 17-May-05 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

60M 1942 67 RAVET Larel 16-Feb-06 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  
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60M H 1567 65 KONG KIT WAH Selena 31-Oct-06 F U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

6x100M (MIXED) 1100 63 BALLOO Hema 11-Dec-06 F U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

6x100M (MIXED) 1400 64 FAVORI Anne Laure 30-Mar-06 F U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

6x100M (MIXED) 1567 65 KONG KIT WAH Selena 31-Oct-06 F U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

6x100M (MIXED) 2757 70 ELISE Loic 19-Apr-05 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

6x100M (MIXED) 2112 68 PERBHOO Lokesh 1-Jul-05 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

6x100M (MIXED) 2762 74 SOIRIS Liam 17-May-05 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

800M 1935 66 RANDRIANTSEHENO Gaelle 26-Aug-06 F U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

800M 2760 73 CARAMEDON Miguel 14-Jun-05 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

DISCUS 1567 65 KONG KIT WAH Selena 31-Oct-06 F U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

DISCUS 2113 69 GRENADE Anne Gaelle 2-Jun-05 F U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1100 63 BALLOO Hema 11-Dec-06 F U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1400 64 FAVORI Anne Laure 30-Mar-06 F U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 2757 70 ELISE Loic 19-Apr-05 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 2112 68 PERBHOO Lokesh 1-Jul-05 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 2762 74 SOIRIS Liam 17-May-05 M U 14 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

1000M 1450 78 GATEAU Lachoina 7-Jan-04 F U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

1000M 1732 80 MARIMOOTOO Shana 7-Jul-03 F U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

1000M 1805 82 NABAB Alvino 18-Dec-03 M U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

1000M 1143 75 BERTHLOT Ryan 25-Dec-03 M U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

1000M 1629 79 LEGALLANT Lorenzo 3-May-04 M U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

100M 1861 83 PARMASSE Anais 30-Apr-04 F U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

100M 1445 77 GANA PRAGASSA Ryan 12-May-03 M U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

100M 2765 85 CONSTANT Shawn 3-May-03 M U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

100M 1394 76 FANCHON Denzel 21-Jan-03 M U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

100M 2764 84 PYANDEE Sandy 5-Nov-03 M U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

100M H 1768 81 MINERVE Anne Laure 7-Sep-03 F U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

100M H 2765 85 CONSTANT Shawn 3-May-03 M U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

4x100M 1450 78 GATEAU Lachoina 7-Jan-04 F U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

4x100M 1768 81 MINERVE Anne Laure 7-Sep-03 F U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

4x100M 1861 83 PARMASSE Anais 30-Apr-04 F U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

4x100M 1732 80 MARIMOOTOO Shana 7-Jul-03 F U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

4x100M 2765 85 CONSTANT Shawn 3-May-03 M U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

4x100M 1445 77 GANA PRAGASSA Ryan 12-May-03 M U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

4x100M 1805 82 NABAB Alvino 18-Dec-03 M U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

4x100M 1394 76 FANCHON Denzel 21-Jan-03 M U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

HIGH JUMP 1450 78 GATEAU Lachoina 7-Jan-04 F U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

HIGH JUMP 1768 81 MINERVE Anne Laure 7-Sep-03 F U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

HIGH JUMP 1805 82 NABAB Alvino 18-Dec-03 M U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

JAVELIN 1450 78 GATEAU Lachoina 7-Jan-04 F U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

JAVELIN 1768 81 MINERVE Anne Laure 7-Sep-03 F U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  
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SHOT PUT 1394 76 FANCHON Denzel 21-Jan-03 M U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1861 83 PARMASSE Anais 30-Apr-04 F U 16 BEAU BASSIN AC BBRH  

4x50M (MIXED) 2809 87 KIARA Shanon 3-Jan-07 F U 12 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

4x50M (MIXED) 2810 88 AUGUSTE Elvira 15-Dec-07 F U 12 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

4x50M (MIXED) 1974 86 SAGOR Shawn 24-Nov-09 M U 12 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

BIATHLON 2809 87 KIARA Shanon 3-Jan-07 F U 12 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

BIATHLON 2810 88 AUGUSTE Elvira 15-Dec-07 F U 12 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

BIATHLON 1974 86 SAGOR Shawn 24-Nov-09 M U 12 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

150M 1550 90 JULIE Maeva 2-Aug-06 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

150M 1582 91 LAFLEUR Jamelia 24-Apr-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

150M 1656 92 LIMBIRAZA Yrena 11-Jun-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

150M 2811 96 LABONNE Pascaline 26-Mar-06 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

150M 2817 100 L'INTELLIGENT Nina 14-Apr-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

150M 2818 101 AUGUSTE Justine 15-May-06 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

150M 1074 89 AUGUST Keyann 1-Feb-06 M U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

60M 1550 90 JULIE Maeva 2-Aug-06 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

60M 1728 94 MARIE ANNE Sheridane 21-May-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

60M 2817 100 L'INTELLIGENT Nina 14-Apr-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

60M 2818 101 AUGUSTE Justine 15-May-06 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

60M 1074 89 AUGUST Keyann 1-Feb-06 M U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

60M 2814 98 VELLIN Bradley 18-Apr-06 M U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

60M H 1582 91 LAFLEUR Jamelia 24-Apr-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

60M H 1728 94 MARIE ANNE Sheridane 21-May-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 1550 90 JULIE Maeva 2-Aug-06 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 1582 91 LAFLEUR Jamelia 24-Apr-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 1656 92 LIMBIRAZA Yrena 11-Jun-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 1728 94 MARIE ANNE Sheridane 21-May-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2815 99 VICTOIRE Amelia 23-Jan-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2818 101 AUGUSTE Justine 15-May-06 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 1074 89 AUGUST Keyann 1-Feb-06 M U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2813 97 LEVAILLANT Vishiano 11-Oct-06 M U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2814 98 VELLIN Bradley 18-Apr-06 M U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

DISCUS 1659 93 LINTELLIGENT Tatiana 16-Sep-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

DISCUS 2811 96 LABONNE Pascaline 26-Mar-06 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

DISCUS 2815 99 VICTOIRE Amelia 23-Jan-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

DISCUS 2036 95 ST PIERRE Jeffrey 28-Jul-05 M U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

DISCUS 2813 97 LEVAILLANT Vishiano 11-Oct-06 M U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

HAMMER 1659 93 LINTELLIGENT Tatiana 16-Sep-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

HAMMER 2815 99 VICTOIRE Amelia 23-Jan-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

HAMMER 2036 95 ST PIERRE Jeffrey 28-Jul-05 M U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

HAMMER 2813 97 LEVAILLANT Vishiano 11-Oct-06 M U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  
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HIGH JUMP 1550 90 JULIE Maeva 2-Aug-06 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

HIGH JUMP 1582 91 LAFLEUR Jamelia 24-Apr-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 1656 92 LIMBIRAZA Yrena 11-Jun-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2811 96 LABONNE Pascaline 26-Mar-06 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2817 100 L'INTELLIGENT Nina 14-Apr-05 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2818 101 AUGUSTE Justine 15-May-06 F U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 1074 89 AUGUST Keyann 1-Feb-06 M U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2814 98 VELLIN Bradley 18-Apr-06 M U 14 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

1000M 1466 105 GLODINE Trinity 9-May-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

100M 1177 102 BRIGITTE Alicia 25-May-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

100M 1199 103 CAMOIN Stacy 5-Mar-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

100M 1427 104 FRANCOIS Chloe 19-May-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

100M 1613 106 LAYRA Pascaline 17-Mar-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

100M H 1427 104 FRANCOIS Chloe 19-May-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

100M H 1613 106 LAYRA Pascaline 17-Mar-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

4x100M 1177 102 BRIGITTE Alicia 25-May-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

4x100M 1199 103 CAMOIN Stacy 5-Mar-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

4x100M 1427 104 FRANCOIS Chloe 19-May-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

4x100M 1466 105 GLODINE Trinity 9-May-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

4x100M 1613 106 LAYRA Pascaline 17-Mar-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

4x100M 2119 107 MOUSSA Manryah 18-Apr-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

HAMMER 2119 107 MOUSSA Manryah 18-Apr-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

HIGH JUMP 1613 106 LAYRA Pascaline 17-Mar-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

SHOT PUT 2119 107 MOUSSA Manryah 18-Apr-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 1177 102 BRIGITTE Alicia 25-May-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 1199 103 CAMOIN Stacy 5-Mar-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 1427 104 FRANCOIS Chloe 19-May-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 1466 105 GLODINE Trinity 9-May-03 F U 16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC BR  

BIATHLON 2766 108 VEERASAMY Tavishee 26-Mar-08 F U 12 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

2000M WALK 2214 112 MADOO Hansraj 8-Apr-05 M U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

2000M WALK 1128 110 RAMIAH YASHVEER 28-May-05 M U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

60M H 2767 114 KISTNAH Stacy 2-Oct-05 F U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

60M H 2530 113 BHOYRUB Meyul 28-Oct-05 M U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

60M H 1462 111 GHOORA Zainudeen 28-Jun-05 M U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

6x100M (MIXED) 2767 114 KISTNAH Stacy 2-Oct-05 F U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

6x100M (MIXED) 1017 109 NADAL Marie Axelle Victoria 1-Oct-05 F U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

6x100M (MIXED) 2530 113 BHOYRUB Meyul 28-Oct-05 M U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

6x100M (MIXED) 1462 111 GHOORA Zainudeen 28-Jun-05 M U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

6x100M (MIXED) 2214 112 MADOO Hansraj 8-Apr-05 M U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

6x100M (MIXED) 1128 110 RAMIAH YASHVEER 28-May-05 M U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

DISCUS 1017 109 NADAL Marie Axelle Victoria 1-Oct-05 F U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  
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DISCUS 2530 113 BHOYRUB Meyul 28-Oct-05 M U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

DISCUS 2214 112 MADOO Hansraj 8-Apr-05 M U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

HIGH JUMP 1462 111 GHOORA Zainudeen 28-Jun-05 M U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

TRIPLE JUMP 2767 114 KISTNAH Stacy 2-Oct-05 F U 14 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

100M 1804 119 MUTTOORAH Digvijay 5-Sep-03 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

100M 2768 124 ISSUR Rishiikesh 11-Feb-04 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

100M H 1565 117 KISTNAH Keshen 19-Mar-04 F U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

100M H 1949 121 RESPOY Samuel 18-Jun-03 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

100M H 1689 118 LUCHANAH Avish 16-Jun-03 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

100M H 1912 120 RAM Jevin Kritish 27-Apr-04 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

3000M WALK 2108 122 ZEPHIR Loic 23-May-03 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

4x100M 1949 121 RESPOY Samuel 18-Jun-03 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

4x100M 1804 119 MUTTOORAH Digvijay 5-Sep-03 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

4x100M 2768 124 ISSUR Rishiikesh 11-Feb-04 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

4x100M 1689 118 LUCHANAH Avish 16-Jun-03 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

4x100M 1912 120 RAM Jevin Kritish 27-Apr-04 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

4x100M 2108 122 ZEPHIR Loic 23-May-03 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

4x100M 2138 123 JEANNOT Jeremie 18-May-04 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

HAMMER 1060 115 APPAVOO Keshen 10-Jul-04 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

HAMMER 1542 116 JOSEPHINE Christopher 13-Jul-04 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

HIGH JUMP 2138 123 JEANNOT Jeremie 18-May-04 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

HIGH JUMP 1689 118 LUCHANAH Avish 16-Jun-03 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

JAVELIN 1912 120 RAM Jevin Kritish 27-Apr-04 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

SHOT PUT 1060 115 APPAVOO Keshen 10-Jul-04 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

SHOT PUT 1542 116 JOSEPHINE Christopher 13-Jul-04 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

TRIPLE JUMP 1565 117 KISTNAH Keshen 19-Mar-04 F U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

TRIPLE JUMP 1949 121 RESPOY Samuel 18-Jun-03 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

TRIPLE JUMP 1804 119 MUTTOORAH Digvijay 5-Sep-03 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

TRIPLE JUMP 1689 118 LUCHANAH Avish 16-Jun-03 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

TRIPLE JUMP 1912 120 RAM Jevin Kritish 27-Apr-04 M U 16 BOULET ROUGE AC FLQ  

BIATHLON 1119 126 BAWANY Julie 10-Jul-07 F U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2854 129 BRUNETTE Coralie 3-Oct-07 F U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 1397 127 FARON Gwenollia 7-May-07 F U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2866 134 FARON Kaishya 23-Jul-08 F U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2855 130 PLANEL Tatiana 7-May-08 F U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2864 132 BEEHAREE Owen 24-Apr-07 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 1083 125 AYLOU Romain 25-Mar-11 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2874 141 CHIFFONE Oumela 6-Aug-07 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2875 142 CROUCHE Ryan 1-Jun-09 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2876 143 CROUCHE Rygan 28-Feb-07 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2865 133 DAUPHIN Ronaldo 20-Dec-09 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  
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BIATHLON 2868 136 DRACK Dylan 21-Jun-07 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2873 140 EUGENIE Ryan 30-Jul-07 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 1481 128 GROSSET Anderson 21-Feb-08 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2867 135 HENRI Mervin 24-Jan-08 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2856 131 JERRY Nicola 8-Mar-11 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2871 138 LAL Loic 15-Mar-07 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2877 144 LOUISE Stelio 14-Mar-07 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2872 139 MOORGHEN Emmanuella 11-Feb-08 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2870 137 OPERA Yohan 4-Jul-07 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2868 136 DRACK Dylan 21-Jun-07 M U 12 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

150M 2844 148 VICTORINE Lorena 6-Jan-05 F U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

150M 2851 151 TOUCHE Alicia 26-Dec-06 F U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

150M 2849 150 LABELLE AIEMRIE 19-Apr-05 M U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

150M 1799 146 MUNGROO Dylan 21-Nov-06 M U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

60M 2852 152 BRUNE Melissa 13-Jan-05 F U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

60M 2846 149 LOUIS Elodie 25-Apr-06 F U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

60M 2050 147 TEELUCK Tina 19-Jul-05 M U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

60M 2853 153 BRUNETTE Thomas 5-Mar-06 M U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

60M 1799 146 MUNGROO Dylan 21-Nov-06 M U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

60M H 2844 148 VICTORINE Lorena 6-Jan-05 F U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

60M H 2849 150 LABELLE AIEMRIE 19-Apr-05 M U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

6x100M (MIXED) 2852 152 BRUNE Melissa 13-Jan-05 F U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

6x100M (MIXED) 2844 148 VICTORINE Lorena 6-Jan-05 F U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

6x100M (MIXED) 2851 151 TOUCHE Alicia 26-Dec-06 F U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

6x100M (MIXED) 2853 153 BRUNETTE Thomas 5-Mar-06 M U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

6x100M (MIXED) 2849 150 LABELLE AIEMRIE 19-Apr-05 M U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

6x100M (MIXED) 1799 146 MUNGROO Dylan 21-Nov-06 M U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

800M 2852 152 BRUNE Melissa 13-Jan-05 F U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

DISCUS 2846 149 LOUIS Elodie 25-Apr-06 F U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

DISCUS 2050 147 TEELUCK Tina 19-Jul-05 M U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

DISCUS 2853 153 BRUNETTE Thomas 5-Mar-06 M U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

HAMMER 2851 151 TOUCHE Alicia 26-Dec-06 F U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

HIGH JUMP 2852 152 BRUNE Melissa 13-Jan-05 F U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

HIGH JUMP 2851 151 TOUCHE Alicia 26-Dec-06 F U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

HIGH JUMP 2846 149 LOUIS Elodie 25-Apr-06 F U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

HIGH JUMP 2050 147 TEELUCK Tina 19-Jul-05 M U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

HIGH JUMP 2853 153 BRUNETTE Thomas 5-Mar-06 M U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

HIGH JUMP 2849 150 LABELLE AIEMRIE 19-Apr-05 M U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

HIGH JUMP 1799 146 MUNGROO Dylan 21-Nov-06 M U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

TRIPLE JUMP 2844 148 VICTORINE Lorena 6-Jan-05 F U 14 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

1000M 2859 156 MILAZAR Darina 17-Oct-04 F U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  
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1000M 2861 158 HENRI Ashley 18-Mar-04 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

100M 2857 154 GERARD Sophie 10-Nov-03 F U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

100M 2860 157 POUNOUSAMY Paraven 12-Jul-03 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

100M 2862 159 OPERA Yano 7-Jan-04 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

100M 2863 160 CARRE Wenley 29-Sep-03 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

100M 2858 155 CUPIDON Nicola 19-Feb-03 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

100M H 2857 154 GERARD Sophie 10-Nov-03 F U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

100M H 2860 157 POUNOUSAMY Paraven 12-Jul-03 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

100M H 2862 159 OPERA Yano 7-Jan-04 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

100M H 2863 160 CARRE Wenley 29-Sep-03 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

100M H 2858 155 CUPIDON Nicola 19-Feb-03 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

4x100M 2859 156 MILAZAR Darina 17-Oct-04 F U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

4x100M 2857 154 GERARD Sophie 10-Nov-03 F U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

4x100M 2860 157 POUNOUSAMY Paraven 12-Jul-03 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

4x100M 2862 159 OPERA Yano 7-Jan-04 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

4x100M 2863 160 CARRE Wenley 29-Sep-03 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

4x100M 2858 155 CUPIDON Nicola 19-Feb-03 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

4x100M 2861 158 HENRI Ashley 18-Mar-04 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

HIGH JUMP 2859 156 MILAZAR Darina 17-Oct-04 F U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

HIGH JUMP 2860 157 POUNOUSAMY Paraven 12-Jul-03 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

HIGH JUMP 2862 159 OPERA Yano 7-Jan-04 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

HIGH JUMP 2863 160 CARRE Wenley 29-Sep-03 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

HIGH JUMP 2858 155 CUPIDON Nicola 19-Feb-03 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

JAVELIN 2859 156 MILAZAR Darina 17-Oct-04 F U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

JAVELIN 2857 154 GERARD Sophie 10-Nov-03 F U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

JAVELIN 2858 155 CUPIDON Nicola 19-Feb-03 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

JAVELIN 2861 158 HENRI Ashley 18-Mar-04 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

JAVELIN 2861 158 HENRI Ashley 18-Mar-04 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

SHOT PUT 2860 157 POUNOUSAMY Paraven 12-Jul-03 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

SHOT PUT 2863 160 CARRE Wenley 29-Sep-03 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

SHOT PUT 2861 158 HENRI Ashley 18-Mar-04 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

TRIPLE JUMP 2862 159 OPERA Yano 7-Jan-04 M U 16 CHEMIN GRENIER AC SAV  

BIATHLON 1246 161 CHINIAH Kyel 3-Mar-08 M U 12 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

150M 1040 162 ANDRE Laurie 15-Mar-05 F U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

2000M WALK 2728 166 BERGUE Emanuelle 8-Aug-05 F U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

60M 2304 164 ANTOU Solena 25-Apr-05 F U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

60M 2728 166 BERGUE Emanuelle 8-Aug-05 F U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

60M 2727 165 BINDABAN Mary Grace 11-Sep-06 F U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

60M 2730 167 BELLAH Sebastien 4-Feb-05 M U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

60M H 1593 163 LAJEUNESSE Roulian 21-Sep-06 M U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

6x100M (MIXED) 1040 162 ANDRE Laurie 15-Mar-05 F U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  
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6x100M (MIXED) 2728 166 BERGUE Emanuelle 8-Aug-05 F U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

6x100M (MIXED) 2730 167 BELLAH Sebastien 4-Feb-05 M U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

6x100M (MIXED) 1593 163 LAJEUNESSE Roulian 21-Sep-06 M U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

800M 1593 163 LAJEUNESSE Roulian 21-Sep-06 M U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

DISCUS 1040 162 ANDRE Laurie 15-Mar-05 F U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

DISCUS 2304 164 ANTOU Solena 25-Apr-05 F U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

DISCUS 2727 165 BINDABAN Mary Grace 11-Sep-06 F U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

DISCUS 2730 167 BELLAH Sebastien 4-Feb-05 M U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

HAMMER 2304 164 ANTOU Solena 25-Apr-05 F U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

TRIPLE JUMP 1040 162 ANDRE Laurie 15-Mar-05 F U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

TRIPLE JUMP 2728 166 BERGUE Emanuelle 8-Aug-05 F U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

TRIPLE JUMP 2727 165 BINDABAN Mary Grace 11-Sep-06 F U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

TRIPLE JUMP 2730 167 BELLAH Sebastien 4-Feb-05 M U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

TRIPLE JUMP 1593 163 LAJEUNESSE Roulian 21-Sep-06 M U 14 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

1000M 1787 169 MOOROOGEN Ervin 25-Mar-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

1000M 2731 175 NARRAINEN Brickssen 15-Jul-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

100M 2130 173 BOODHOO James 26-Aug-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

3000M WALK 2129 172 SADIEN Julia 3-Sep-03 F U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

3000M WALK 2131 174 DORZA Wendel 7-Jun-04 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

3000M WALK 2007 171 SEEWOOSURRUN Dylan 12-Aug-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

3000M WALK 1880 170 POLIDOR Mathew 31-Aug-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

4x100M 1787 169 MOOROOGEN Ervin 25-Mar-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

4x100M 1325 168 D'EAU Samuel 20-Jul-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

4x100M 1880 170 POLIDOR Mathew 31-Aug-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

4x100M 2731 175 NARRAINEN Brickssen 15-Jul-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

HIGH JUMP 1325 168 D'EAU Samuel 20-Jul-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

JAVELIN 2129 172 SADIEN Julia 3-Sep-03 F U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

JAVELIN 2131 174 DORZA Wendel 7-Jun-04 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

JAVELIN 1787 169 MOOROOGEN Ervin 25-Mar-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

JAVELIN 2731 175 NARRAINEN Brickssen 15-Jul-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

JAVELIN 2130 173 BOODHOO James 26-Aug-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

SHOT PUT 2007 171 SEEWOOSURRUN Dylan 12-Aug-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

SHOT PUT 1880 170 POLIDOR Mathew 31-Aug-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

SHOT PUT 2130 173 BOODHOO James 26-Aug-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

TRIPLE JUMP 2129 172 SADIEN Julia 3-Sep-03 F U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

TRIPLE JUMP 1325 168 D'EAU Samuel 20-Jul-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

TRIPLE JUMP 2131 174 DORZA Wendel 7-Jun-04 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

TRIPLE JUMP 1787 169 MOOROOGEN Ervin 25-Mar-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

TRIPLE JUMP 2731 175 NARRAINEN Brickssen 15-Jul-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

TRIPLE JUMP 2007 171 SEEWOOSURRUN Dylan 12-Aug-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  

TRIPLE JUMP 1880 170 POLIDOR Mathew 31-Aug-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE HARLEMS AC CPE  
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BIATHLON 1368 176 DUVAL Grace 30-May-08 F U 12 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

BIATHLON 2316 177 MILAZAR Anya 12-Mar-07 F U 12 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

800M 2093 178 VICTOIRE Brice 11-Jan-05 M U 14 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

DISCUS 2472 179 ALCINDOR Anne Sophie 23-Sep-05 F U 14 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

TRIPLE JUMP 2093 178 VICTOIRE Brice 11-Jan-05 M U 14 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

1000M 2474 187 JEANNETON Rachel 30-Nov-03 F U 16 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

1000M 1008 180 ADOLPHE Delphine 5-Sep-03 F U 16 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

1000M 1122 181 BAZERQUE Anaelle 23-Apr-03 F U 16 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

1000M 1551 182 JULIE Olivier 4-Apr-04 M U 16 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

1000M 2475 188 KOOMANIKOOA JERIEL 4-Apr-04 M U 16 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

1000M 2313 186 NUNDOWAH Prashnant 24-Jun-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

1000M 2477 189 SINNAPEN Vincent 17-Feb-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

100M 1772 184 MOIRT Diane 15-Dec-04 F U 16 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

100M 1773 185 MOIRT Oceanne 10-Aug-03 F U 16 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

JAVELIN 1614 183 LE BON Aymric 13-Mar-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

SHOT PUT 2477 189 SINNAPEN Vincent 17-Feb-03 M U 16 CUREPIPE WARRIORS AC CPE  

4x50M (MIXED) 1578 191 LACTIVE Amelie 18-May-07 F U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x50M (MIXED) 2003 193 SEEPUTTEE Sarvanee 28-Jan-09 F U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x50M (MIXED) 2780 194 JUGUN Lidiana 19-Jan-09 F U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x50M (MIXED) 2781 195 HEROSEAU Gwenaelle 9-Sep-08 F U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x50M (MIXED) 2785 199 SADOU Kimberley 5-Jan-07 F U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x50M (MIXED) 1035 190 AMEER Gary 25-Apr-07 M U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x50M (MIXED) 1591 192 LAHACHE Luciano 16-Apr-09 M U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x50M (MIXED) 2782 196 TELEMAQUE Wayne 9-Jul-07 M U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x50M (MIXED) 2783 197 GERTRUDE Miguel 4-Oct-07 M U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x50M (MIXED) 2784 198 BORELLY Theo 29-Sep-09 M U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x50M (MIXED) 2795 200 LAAMOUREUX Jonathan 15-Jan-07 M U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

BIATHLON 1578 191 LACTIVE Amelie 18-May-07 F U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

BIATHLON 2003 193 SEEPUTTEE Sarvanee 28-Jan-09 F U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

BIATHLON 2780 194 JUGUN Lidiana 19-Jan-09 F U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

BIATHLON 2781 195 HEROSEAU Gwenaelle 9-Sep-08 F U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

BIATHLON 2785 199 SADOU Kimberley 5-Jan-07 F U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

BIATHLON 1035 190 AMEER Gary 25-Apr-07 M U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

BIATHLON 1591 192 LAHACHE Luciano 16-Apr-09 M U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

BIATHLON 2782 196 TELEMAQUE Wayne 9-Jul-07 M U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

BIATHLON 2783 197 GERTRUDE Miguel 4-Oct-07 M U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

BIATHLON 2784 198 BORELLY Theo 29-Sep-09 M U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

BIATHLON 2795 200 LAAMOUREUX Jonathan 15-Jan-07 M U 12 GUEPARD AC BR  

150M 1554 202 JUQUEL Tahina 29-Mar-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

150M 2786 205 SADOU Jamelia 6-Feb-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

150M 2798 214 LOUIS Keriana 2-Oct-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  
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150M 2799 215 BLANCHE Glory-Jay 5-May-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

150M 2802 218 JATOONAH Tessa 2-Feb-06 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

150M 2804 220 TETREE Ashna 15-Jan-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

150M 2805 221 PHILIPPE Melanie 6-May-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

150M 2792 211 PIERRE Mc Enzie 9-Dec-05 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

150M 2794 213 PRUDENCE Nelson 1-Jan-06 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

150M 2801 217 DUMONT Darwin 1-Oct-05 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

150M 2803 219 LAMOUREUX Juanito 10-Apr-05 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

2000M WALK 1429 201 FRANCOIS Marie 25-Dec-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

2000M WALK 2787 206 TONTAH Meganne 17-Feb-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

2000M WALK 2788 207 HEROSEAU Melissa 4-Jan-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

2000M WALK 2789 208 JOSELITO Vicianne 20-Dec-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

60M 2786 205 SADOU Jamelia 6-Feb-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

60M 2790 209 TOUSSAINT Jamelia 17-Mar-06 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

60M 2798 214 LOUIS Keriana 2-Oct-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

60M 2799 215 BLANCHE Glory-Jay 5-May-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

60M 2802 218 JATOONAH Tessa 2-Feb-06 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

60M 2804 220 TETREE Ashna 15-Jan-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

60M 2805 221 PHILIPPE Melanie 6-May-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

60M 2139 203 ANSELINE Jimmy 27-Aug-05 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

60M 2792 211 PIERRE Mc Enzie 9-Dec-05 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

60M 2794 213 PRUDENCE Nelson 1-Jan-06 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

60M 2801 217 DUMONT Darwin 1-Oct-05 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

60M 2803 219 LAMOUREUX Juanito 10-Apr-05 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

60M H 1554 202 JUQUEL Tahina 29-Mar-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

60M H 2790 209 TOUSSAINT Jamelia 17-Mar-06 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

60M H 2139 203 ANSELINE Jimmy 27-Aug-05 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 1554 202 JUQUEL Tahina 29-Mar-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2786 205 SADOU Jamelia 6-Feb-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2787 206 TONTAH Meganne 17-Feb-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2788 207 HEROSEAU Melissa 4-Jan-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2789 208 JOSELITO Vicianne 20-Dec-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2791 210 CHRISTOPHE Kimberlay 4-Mar-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2793 212 FRA Grace 12-Aug-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2798 214 LOUIS Keriana 2-Oct-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2799 215 BLANCHE Glory-Jay 5-May-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2800 216 PROVENCE Chloe 10-Apr-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2804 220 TETREE Ashna 15-Jan-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2139 203 ANSELINE Jimmy 27-Aug-05 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2792 211 PIERRE Mc Enzie 9-Dec-05 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

6x100M (MIXED) 2794 213 PRUDENCE Nelson 1-Jan-06 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  
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6x100M (MIXED) 2803 219 LAMOUREUX Juanito 10-Apr-05 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

DISCUS 2560 204 CHEVATTIAN Maeva 27-Jan-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

DISCUS 2787 206 TONTAH Meganne 17-Feb-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

DISCUS 2790 209 TOUSSAINT Jamelia 17-Mar-06 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

DISCUS 2791 210 CHRISTOPHE Kimberlay 4-Mar-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

DISCUS 2793 212 FRA Grace 12-Aug-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

HAMMER 2560 204 CHEVATTIAN Maeva 27-Jan-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

HAMMER 2791 210 CHRISTOPHE Kimberlay 4-Mar-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

HAMMER 2793 212 FRA Grace 12-Aug-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

HIGH JUMP 2801 217 DUMONT Darwin 1-Oct-05 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 1429 201 FRANCOIS Marie 25-Dec-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2786 205 SADOU Jamelia 6-Feb-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2798 214 LOUIS Keriana 2-Oct-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2799 215 BLANCHE Glory-Jay 5-May-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2800 216 PROVENCE Chloe 10-Apr-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2805 221 PHILIPPE Melanie 6-May-05 F U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2139 203 ANSELINE Jimmy 27-Aug-05 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2792 211 PIERRE Mc Enzie 9-Dec-05 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2794 213 PRUDENCE Nelson 1-Jan-06 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2801 217 DUMONT Darwin 1-Oct-05 M U 14 GUEPARD AC BR  

1000M 1580 226 LADOUCEUR Florian 27-Sep-04 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M 1536 224 JOLICOEUR  Christabelle 17-Mar-03 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M 1598 227 LAMOUR Alicia 24-Feb-03 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M 2561 234 MELISSE Delphine 17-Mar-04 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M 2052 231 TELEMAQUE Coralie 26-Feb-03 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M 2796 235 POUSSE-PASSE Kethleen 7-Apr-04 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M 2797 236 SOOPAUL Ludivine 30-Jun-04 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M 2807 238 PERRINE Feliza 5-Sep-03 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M 1537 225 JOLICOEUR  Jordan 16-Apr-03 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M 1720 230 MARIE  Hans 25-Mar-03 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M 2101 232 VISENJOUE Mathieu 20-Nov-03 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M 2806 237 PHILIPPE Yovanny 16-Apr-03 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M 2808 239 SPEVILLE Ashley 3-Mar-04 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M H 2052 231 TELEMAQUE Coralie 26-Feb-03 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M H 1537 225 JOLICOEUR  Jordan 16-Apr-03 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M H 1580 226 LADOUCEUR Florian 27-Sep-04 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M H 1720 230 MARIE  Hans 25-Mar-03 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M H 2101 232 VISENJOUE Mathieu 20-Nov-03 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

100M H 2808 239 SPEVILLE Ashley 3-Mar-04 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

3000M WALK 1108 222 BARIQUE Coralie 10-Jun-04 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

3000M WALK 1181 223 BRUNETTE Tatiana 19-Apr-04 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  
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3000M WALK 2807 238 PERRINE Feliza 5-Sep-03 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x100M 1181 223 BRUNETTE Tatiana 19-Apr-04 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x100M 1536 224 JOLICOEUR  Christabelle 17-Mar-03 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x100M 1598 227 LAMOUR Alicia 24-Feb-03 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x100M 1647 228 L'ESPAR Eliza 30-Jan-03 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x100M 2561 234 MELISSE Delphine 17-Mar-04 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x100M 2052 231 TELEMAQUE Coralie 26-Feb-03 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x100M 2796 235 POUSSE-PASSE Kethleen 7-Apr-04 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x100M 2797 236 SOOPAUL Ludivine 30-Jun-04 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x100M 1537 225 JOLICOEUR  Jordan 16-Apr-03 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x100M 1580 226 LADOUCEUR Florian 27-Sep-04 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x100M 1720 230 MARIE  Hans 25-Mar-03 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x100M 2101 232 VISENJOUE Mathieu 20-Nov-03 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x100M 2806 237 PHILIPPE Yovanny 16-Apr-03 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x100M 2808 239 SPEVILLE Ashley 3-Mar-04 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

HAMMER 1536 224 JOLICOEUR  Christabelle 17-Mar-03 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

HAMMER 1598 227 LAMOUR Alicia 24-Feb-03 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

HAMMER 1663 229 LISETTE Whitney 16-Apr-04 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

HAMMER 2140 233 BOTTESOIE Adrien 8-May-04 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

HIGH JUMP 1647 228 L'ESPAR Eliza 30-Jan-03 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

HIGH JUMP 1580 226 LADOUCEUR Florian 27-Sep-04 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

JAVELIN 2140 233 BOTTESOIE Adrien 8-May-04 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

SHOT PUT 1536 224 JOLICOEUR  Christabelle 17-Mar-03 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

SHOT PUT 1663 229 LISETTE Whitney 16-Apr-04 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 1108 222 BARIQUE Coralie 10-Jun-04 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 1181 223 BRUNETTE Tatiana 19-Apr-04 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2561 234 MELISSE Delphine 17-Mar-04 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2052 231 TELEMAQUE Coralie 26-Feb-03 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2796 235 POUSSE-PASSE Kethleen 7-Apr-04 F U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 1537 225 JOLICOEUR  Jordan 16-Apr-03 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 1720 230 MARIE  Hans 25-Mar-03 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2101 232 VISENJOUE Mathieu 20-Nov-03 M U 16 GUEPARD AC BR  

4x50M (MIXED) 1272 241 CLOVIS Prinncesska 19-Dec-08 F U 12 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

4x50M (MIXED) 2553 244 DALAIS Louise 26-Aug-10 F U 12 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

4x50M (MIXED) 1416 242 FRA Darius 28-Oct-07 M U 12 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

4x50M (MIXED) 2557 245 LAROSE Stewart 7-Dec-09 M U 12 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 2553 244 DALAIS Louise 26-Aug-10 F U 12 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 1272 241 CLOVIS Prinncesska 19-Dec-08 F U 12 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 1002 240 ABIB Altaaf 2-Jul-07 M U 12 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 2285 243 SOORIAH Aaron 22-Aug-07 M U 12 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 2557 245 LAROSE Stewart 7-Dec-09 M U 12 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  
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BIATHLON 1416 242 FRA Darius 28-Oct-07 M U 12 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

150M 2283 254 CHIFFONE Rachel 26-Sep-06 F U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

150M 1977 251 SAKAULOO Suhaylah 18-Feb-06 F U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

150M 2141 253 WILLIAM CANGY Mary Alexia 17-Aug-06 F U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

150M 2554 256 DINDOYAL Rahul 21-Jan-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

150M 1001 246 ABIB Aamir 2-Sep-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

150M 1797 250 MUDHOO Sahil 26-May-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

150M 1714 248 MARCELIN Noah 2-Jul-06 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

60M 1977 251 SAKAULOO Suhaylah 18-Feb-06 F U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

60M 2141 253 WILLIAM CANGY Mary Alexia 17-Aug-06 F U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

60M 2554 256 DINDOYAL Rahul 21-Jan-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

60M 1001 246 ABIB Aamir 2-Sep-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

60M 1797 250 MUDHOO Sahil 26-May-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

60M H 1714 248 MARCELIN Noah 2-Jul-06 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

800M 2284 255 SOORIAH Brandon 9-Jun-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

800M 1423 247 FRA Olivier 8-May-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

800M 1982 252 SAMIREDDI Warren 14-Sep-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

800M 1782 249 MOOCHOORAM Nivesh 6-Aug-06 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

DISCUS 2283 254 CHIFFONE Rachel 26-Sep-06 F U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

DISCUS 2554 256 DINDOYAL Rahul 21-Jan-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

DISCUS 1423 247 FRA Olivier 8-May-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

DISCUS 1982 252 SAMIREDDI Warren 14-Sep-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

DISCUS 1782 249 MOOCHOORAM Nivesh 6-Aug-06 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

DISCUS 1001 246 ABIB Aamir 2-Sep-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

HIGH JUMP 2141 253 WILLIAM CANGY Mary Alexia 17-Aug-06 F U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

HIGH JUMP 2284 255 SOORIAH Brandon 9-Jun-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

HIGH JUMP 1714 248 MARCELIN Noah 2-Jul-06 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1977 251 SAKAULOO Suhaylah 18-Feb-06 F U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 2284 255 SOORIAH Brandon 9-Jun-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1423 247 FRA Olivier 8-May-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1982 252 SAMIREDDI Warren 14-Sep-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1782 249 MOOCHOORAM Nivesh 6-Aug-06 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1797 250 MUDHOO Sahil 26-May-05 M U 14 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

1000M 2280 260 LAROSE Marie Lauryn 30-Sep-03 F U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

100M 2279 259 PULCHERIE Emie 30-Sep-03 F U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

100M 1983 258 SAMIREDDI Wellan 23-Oct-03 M U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

100M 1433 257 FUKEERBOCCUS Tanzeem 12-Jan-03 M U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

100M 2281 261 CATEAU Kurt Clyve 20-Jul-04 M U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

100M H 2279 259 PULCHERIE Emie 30-Sep-03 F U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

100M H 1983 258 SAMIREDDI Wellan 23-Oct-03 M U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

100M H 1433 257 FUKEERBOCCUS Tanzeem 12-Jan-03 M U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  
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100M H 2281 261 CATEAU Kurt Clyve 20-Jul-04 M U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

HIGH JUMP 2280 260 LAROSE Marie Lauryn 30-Sep-03 F U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

HIGH JUMP 2279 259 PULCHERIE Emie 30-Sep-03 F U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

HIGH JUMP 2281 261 CATEAU Kurt Clyve 20-Jul-04 M U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

JAVELIN 1983 258 SAMIREDDI Wellan 23-Oct-03 M U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

SHOT PUT 1983 258 SAMIREDDI Wellan 23-Oct-03 M U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

SHOT PUT 2281 261 CATEAU Kurt Clyve 20-Jul-04 M U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 2280 260 LAROSE Marie Lauryn 30-Sep-03 F U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1433 257 FUKEERBOCCUS Tanzeem 12-Jan-03 M U 16 GYMKHANA AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 1930 264 RAMSAHYE Yohan 24-Aug-07 M U 12 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 2000 265 SEEDOM Shavesh 12-Apr-11 M U 12 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 1700 263 MADURAY Dayalan 9-Oct-07 M U 12 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 1596 262 LALLEEBEEHARRY Pranav 14-Aug-08 M U 12 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

150M 1838 269 PARYANAN Yovan 10-Jul-06 M U 14 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

150M 1595 267 LALLEEBEEHARRY Kavshik 1-May-05 M U 14 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

60M 1838 269 PARYANAN Yovan 10-Jul-06 M U 14 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

60M 1047 266 ANSYVER Chite 27-Sep-05 M U 14 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

60M 1826 268 ONION Andy 3-May-05 M U 14 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

800M 2021 270 SOOBAH Akilesh 7-Feb-06 M U 14 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

DISCUS 1838 269 PARYANAN Yovan 10-Jul-06 M U 14 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

DISCUS 1047 266 ANSYVER Chite 27-Sep-05 M U 14 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

DISCUS 1595 267 LALLEEBEEHARRY Kavshik 1-May-05 M U 14 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

HAMMER 1826 268 ONION Andy 3-May-05 M U 14 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

HIGH JUMP 2021 270 SOOBAH Akilesh 7-Feb-06 M U 14 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1047 266 ANSYVER Chite 27-Sep-05 M U 14 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1595 267 LALLEEBEEHARRY Kavshik 1-May-05 M U 14 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1826 268 ONION Andy 3-May-05 M U 14 HIGHLANDS AC VCPH  

4x50M (MIXED) 2346 274 SOOGREE Rihana Amelia 28-Jan-09 F U 12 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

4x50M (MIXED) 1355 271 DOWLOT Ashill 11-Dec-08 M U 12 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

4x50M (MIXED) 1585 272 LAFORME Esaie 8-Oct-08 M U 12 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

4x50M (MIXED) 2651 276 MOONSAMY Emmanuel 26-Jan-10 M U 12 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 2346 274 SOOGREE Rihana Amelia 28-Jan-09 F U 12 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 1355 271 DOWLOT Ashill 11-Dec-08 M U 12 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 1585 272 LAFORME Esaie 8-Oct-08 M U 12 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 2344 273 OUDEUIL Jacques Brandon 8-Jul-07 M U 12 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 2650 275 L'EVEILLE Axel 5-Sep-07 M U 12 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 2654 277 MANAN Wayne Nygel 26-Jan-08 M U 12 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

BIATHLON 2651 276 MOONSAMY Emmanuel 26-Jan-10 M U 12 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

150M 1586 281 LAFORME Nasrine 10-Jul-05 F U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

150M 1650 283 LESTE Anais 14-Sep-05 F U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

150M 2107 285 ZAMEER Gael 23-Sep-06 M U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  
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60M 1587 282 LAFORME Rebecca 18-Dec-06 F U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

60M 1650 283 LESTE Anais 14-Sep-05 F U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

60M 2068 284 TOOLAH Trysha 23-Jan-06 F U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

6x100M (MIXED) 1650 283 LESTE Anais 14-Sep-05 F U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

6x100M (MIXED) 1586 281 LAFORME Nasrine 10-Jul-05 F U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

6x100M (MIXED) 2068 284 TOOLAH Trysha 23-Jan-06 F U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

6x100M (MIXED) 1274 279 COLET Evans  Bradley 15-Aug-05 M U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

6x100M (MIXED) 1347 280 DIONORY Adrien 7-Sep-05 M U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

6x100M (MIXED) 2107 285 ZAMEER Gael 23-Sep-06 M U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

800M 1263 278 CLAIR Anieska 2-Aug-05 F U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

DISCUS 1586 281 LAFORME Nasrine 10-Jul-05 F U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

DISCUS 1587 282 LAFORME Rebecca 18-Dec-06 F U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

DISCUS 2068 284 TOOLAH Trysha 23-Jan-06 F U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

HAMMER 2107 285 ZAMEER Gael 23-Sep-06 M U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1586 281 LAFORME Nasrine 10-Jul-05 F U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1650 283 LESTE Anais 14-Sep-05 F U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 2068 284 TOOLAH Trysha 23-Jan-06 F U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 2107 285 ZAMEER Gael 23-Sep-06 M U 14 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

1000M 1451 286 GELLE Megane 5-Nov-03 F U 16 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

100M 2652 288 MANON Adrien Jordan 22-Oct-04 M U 16 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

100M H 2343 287 FRANCOIS Mathieu 4-Sep-03 M U 16 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

JAVELIN 2343 287 FRANCOIS Mathieu 4-Sep-03 M U 16 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

SHOT PUT 2652 288 MANON Adrien Jordan 22-Oct-04 M U 16 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

TRIPLE JUMP 2343 287 FRANCOIS Mathieu 4-Sep-03 M U 16 LA CAVERNE AC VCPH  

4x50M (MIXED) 2819 294 THEVENAU Sarah 7-Aug-07 F U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

4x50M (MIXED) 2831 306 LEGRIS Julie 30-Apr-08 F U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

4x50M (MIXED) 2829 304 COLLET Anais 16-Apr-07 F U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

4x50M (MIXED) 1408 290 FIARD Alexandre 13-Mar-07 M U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

4x50M (MIXED) 2822 297 EDOUARD Shaun 30-Jul-07 M U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

4x50M (MIXED) 2832 307 AUGUSTIN Edson 9-Jun-08 M U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2819 294 THEVENAU Sarah 7-Aug-07 F U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 1867 292 PIEGRIECHE Lea 14-Jul-09 F U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2824 299 BERT Indiana 21-May-08 F U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2825 300 MEDART Oceane 12-Jun-07 F U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2826 301 CLAIRE Amele 21-Aug-07 F U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2827 302 CLAIRE Bernata 13-Apr-07 F U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2829 304 COLLET Anais 16-Apr-07 F U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2830 305 FRANCHIN Emilie 7-Sep-07 F U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2831 306 LEGRIS Julie 30-Apr-08 F U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2926 308 LABONNE Emma 22-Oct-07 F U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2545 293 LECLERC Kenan 27-Jun-07 M U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  
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BIATHLON 2820 295 MUNGUR Jean Ludovic Mathieu 26-Aug-09 M U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 1326 289 DEBOURCHEVILLE Etan 11-Jul-07 M U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 1408 290 FIARD Alexandre 13-Mar-07 M U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 1644 291 LEOPOLD Darell 5-Dec-07 M U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2821 296 HILAIRE Helly Desire 6-Sep-07 M U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2823 298 MAURICE Shaun 25-Aug-07 M U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2828 303 MARINGO Samuel 13-Oct-08 M U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2832 307 AUGUSTIN Edson 9-Jun-08 M U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2822 297 EDOUARD Shaun 30-Jul-07 M U 12 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

150M 2548 314 AUGUSTIN Anne Sophie Sheridane 21-Jul-06 F U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

150M 2927 316 MOOTOOVEEREN Marie Anisa Maeva 7-Jan-05 F U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

150M 1115 309 BAUBOOA Mohammad Sulaiman 15-Sep-06 M U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

60M 2833 315 BHUNDOO Radhika 1-Aug-05 F U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

60M 2548 314 AUGUSTIN Anne Sophie Sheridane 21-Jul-06 F U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

60M 2927 316 MOOTOOVEEREN Marie Anisa Maeva 7-Jan-05 F U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

60M 1115 309 BAUBOOA Mohammad Sulaiman 15-Sep-06 M U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

60M 1834 310 PADOO Darino 10-Jul-06 M U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

60M 1853 311 PERRINE Loic 29-Oct-05 M U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

6x100M (MIXED) 2833 315 BHUNDOO Radhika 1-Aug-05 F U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

6x100M (MIXED) 2548 314 AUGUSTIN Anne Sophie Sheridane 21-Jul-06 F U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

6x100M (MIXED) 1834 310 PADOO Darino 10-Jul-06 M U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

6x100M (MIXED) 1853 311 PERRINE Loic 29-Oct-05 M U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

6x100M (MIXED) 1115 309 BAUBOOA Mohammad Sulaiman 15-Sep-06 M U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

800M 1865 312 PIEGRIECHE Jean Kewell 15-May-05 M U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

DISCUS 2151 313 YARDIN Jareel 10-Apr-06 M U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

HAMMER 2151 313 YARDIN Jareel 10-Apr-06 M U 14 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

1000M 2836 331 BHUNDOO Lovena Devi 25-Jun-03 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

1000M 1698 320 MADHEWOO Trishty 26-Jan-03 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

1000M 2835 330 BURTALLY Mohammad Sheik Zahoor 21-Dec-03 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

1000M 1354 319 DORO Mathieu Jonathan 28-Aug-03 M U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

1000M 1866 321 PIEGRIECHE Jean Loic 3-Dec-03 M U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

1000M 2158 326 MUDHO Akhil 3-Feb-03 M U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

100M 2152 324 NICOLAS Alice Marie Geanne 21-Jan-04 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

100M 2547 327 QUIRIN Amenia Beatrice 19-Apr-04 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

100M 1114 317 BAUBOOA Bibi Fathimah Zahra 25-Nov-04 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

100M 2657 328 BAUBOOA Mohammad Sufyaan 3-Jul-03 M U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

100M 2837 332 RAMKHELAWON Keyur 9-Sep-04 M U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

100M 2838 333 SOHAWON Alzaf 10-Mar-03 M U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

100M H 1240 318 CHENGUBRAYDOO  Eliam Hans 25-Feb-03 M U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

4x100M 2152 324 NICOLAS Alice Marie Geanne 21-Jan-04 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

4x100M 2836 331 BHUNDOO Lovena Devi 25-Jun-03 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  
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4x100M 2547 327 QUIRIN Amenia Beatrice 19-Apr-04 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

4x100M 1114 317 BAUBOOA Bibi Fathimah Zahra 25-Nov-04 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

4x100M 1698 320 MADHEWOO Trishty 26-Jan-03 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

4x100M 2835 330 BURTALLY Mohammad Sheik Zahoor 21-Dec-03 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

4x100M 2657 328 BAUBOOA Mohammad Sufyaan 3-Jul-03 M U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

4x100M 1240 318 CHENGUBRAYDOO  Eliam Hans 25-Feb-03 M U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

4x100M 2837 332 RAMKHELAWON Keyur 9-Sep-04 M U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

4x100M 2838 333 SOHAWON Alzaf 10-Mar-03 M U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

HAMMER 2834 329 LANGUILLA Marie Britney Beyoncy 13-Jun-03 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

HAMMER 2156 325 YARDIN Jade 13-Jul-04 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

HAMMER 1904 322 RADEGONDE Jean Lucas Hans 27-Jan-03 M U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

HIGH JUMP 2657 328 BAUBOOA Mohammad Sufyaan 3-Jul-03 M U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

JAVELIN 2156 325 YARDIN Jade 13-Jul-04 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

JAVELIN 1905 323 RADEGONDE Loan 27-Feb-03 M U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

SHOT PUT 2834 329 LANGUILLA Marie Britney Beyoncy 13-Jun-03 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

TRIPLE JUMP 1114 317 BAUBOOA Bibi Fathimah Zahra 25-Nov-04 F U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

TRIPLE JUMP 2657 328 BAUBOOA Mohammad Sufyaan 3-Jul-03 M U 16 LONG MOUNTAIN WARRIORS ACPAMP  

BIATHLON 2964 337 BHUGALOO Mohammed 14-Jun-07 F U 12 MAHEBOURG AC GP  

BIATHLON 2961 334 ZEMIDOR Hans 6-Jul-07 M U 12 MAHEBOURG AC GP  

BIATHLON 2962 335 JAUFERALLY Rushdie 10-May-07 M U 12 MAHEBOURG AC GP  

BIATHLON 2963 336 BHUGALOO Quddus 7-Jun-07 M U 12 MAHEBOURG AC GP  

150M 2184 338 EUPHEMIE Denzel 30-Oct-05 M U 14 MEDINE AC BR  

60M 2184 338 EUPHEMIE Denzel 30-Oct-05 M U 14 MEDINE AC BR  

800M 2664 339 TALBOTIER Andria 6-Oct-05 F U 14 MEDINE AC BR  

1000M 2665 347 VALY Jordan 20-Aug-04 M U 16 MEDINE AC BR  

100M 2180 344 ARMANCHE Victoria 13-Dec-04 F U 16 MEDINE AC BR  

100M 1494 341 HERRY Lawrence 13-Mar-04 M U 16 MEDINE AC BR  

100M 1229 340 CHAN SING MAN Bruce 25-Mar-04 M U 16 MEDINE AC BR  

100M 2090 342 VELLIEN Nayam 1-Feb-03 M U 16 MEDINE AC BR  

100M H 2165 343 FON SIN Jordan 7-May-03 M U 16 MEDINE AC BR  

4x100M 2165 343 FON SIN Jordan 7-May-03 M U 16 MEDINE AC BR  

4x100M 1229 340 CHAN SING MAN Bruce 25-Mar-04 M U 16 MEDINE AC BR  

4x100M 1494 341 HERRY Lawrence 13-Mar-04 M U 16 MEDINE AC BR  

4x100M 2181 345 BOTTE Aurelien 26-Feb-03 M U 16 MEDINE AC BR  

4x100M 2090 342 VELLIEN Nayam 1-Feb-03 M U 16 MEDINE AC BR  

4x100M 2665 347 VALY Jordan 20-Aug-04 M U 16 MEDINE AC BR  

HIGH JUMP 2361 346 SIMPSON Tomay 28-May-03 M U 16 MEDINE AC BR  

TRIPLE JUMP 2165 343 FON SIN Jordan 7-May-03 M U 16 MEDINE AC BR  

60M H 2666 349 POTHANO Delliana 2-Mar-06 F U 14 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

60M H 2198 348 ATWAROO Rachel 20-Feb-05 F U 14 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

HIGH JUMP 2666 349 POTHANO Delliana 2-Mar-06 F U 14 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  
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HIGH JUMP 2198 348 ATWAROO Rachel 20-Feb-05 F U 14 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

1000M 2201 351 THESEE Ruth 2-Jan-04 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

100M 2205 354 JATHA Laurena 7-May-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

100M 2203 353 BRASSE Shannon 21-Oct-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

100M H 2362 355 AGATHE Franceska 2-Oct-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

100M H 2202 352 LA FINE Rebecca 20-Jan-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

4x100M 2362 355 AGATHE Franceska 2-Oct-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

4x100M 2202 352 LA FINE Rebecca 20-Jan-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

4x100M 2203 353 BRASSE Shannon 21-Oct-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

4x100M 2201 351 THESEE Ruth 2-Jan-04 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

HAMMER 2362 355 AGATHE Franceska 2-Oct-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

HIGH JUMP 2362 355 AGATHE Franceska 2-Oct-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

HIGH JUMP 2202 352 LA FINE Rebecca 20-Jan-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

HIGH JUMP 2203 353 BRASSE Shannon 21-Oct-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

JAVELIN 2202 352 LA FINE Rebecca 20-Jan-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

JAVELIN 2200 350 NOBINE Selena 28-Jul-04 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

TRIPLE JUMP 2205 354 JATHA Laurena 7-May-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS CENTAURS AC PL  

4x50M (MIXED) 1023 356 ALEXANDRE Adriano 23-Jun-07 M U 12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

BIATHLON 1583 360 LAFONTAN Lorna 24-Jul-09 F U 12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

BIATHLON 1890 363 PROSPER Annabelle 31-May-07 F U 12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

BIATHLON 1891 364 PROSPER Christabelle 31-May-07 F U 12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

BIATHLON 1584 361 LAFONTAN Lovena 24-May-07 F U 12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

BIATHLON 1023 356 ALEXANDRE Adriano 23-Jun-07 M U 12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

BIATHLON 1330 357 DERCY Relliano 26-Feb-08 M U 12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

BIATHLON 1502 359 HURDOYAL Tylen 16-May-08 M U 12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

BIATHLON 1449 358 GASPARD Lovvish 9-Sep-08 M U 12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

BIATHLON 1635 362 LEGER Loic 16-Apr-08 M U 12 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

1000M 2018 370 SIOW YOUN Annaelle 16-Aug-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

1000M 1636 369 LEGOFF Christabelle 2-Apr-04 F U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

1000M 1521 366 JEAN Luciano 10-Apr-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

1000M 2232 374 BEGUE Chris Stephan 19-Jan-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

1000M 2226 372 BISNOT Giovanni 11-Feb-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

1000M 2225 371 LUCETTE Dino 13-Aug-04 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

100M 1630 368 LEGENTIL Anastasia 9-Aug-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

100M 1392 365 LAROSEE Ezechiel 24-Mar-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

100M 2672 376 LOUIS Jonathan 9-Jan-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

100M 1597 367 LAMARQUE Loic 21-Jul-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

100M 2674 377 MILATE Jamel 2-Sep-04 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

100M 2229 373 EDOUARD Loic Gregory 22-Jul-04 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

100M 2234 375 AZIE Julio 16-Jan-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

100M H 2229 373 EDOUARD Loic Gregory 22-Jul-04 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  
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4x100M 1392 365 LAROSEE Ezechiel 24-Mar-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

4x100M 1521 366 JEAN Luciano 10-Apr-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

4x100M 2232 374 BEGUE Chris Stephan 19-Jan-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

4x100M 2672 376 LOUIS Jonathan 9-Jan-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

4x100M 1597 367 LAMARQUE Loic 21-Jul-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

4x100M 2229 373 EDOUARD Loic Gregory 22-Jul-04 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

4x100M 2226 372 BISNOT Giovanni 11-Feb-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

4x100M 2234 375 AZIE Julio 16-Jan-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

HIGH JUMP 1630 368 LEGENTIL Anastasia 9-Aug-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

HIGH JUMP 2232 374 BEGUE Chris Stephan 19-Jan-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

HIGH JUMP 2672 376 LOUIS Jonathan 9-Jan-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

HIGH JUMP 1597 367 LAMARQUE Loic 21-Jul-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

JAVELIN 2229 373 EDOUARD Loic Gregory 22-Jul-04 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

JAVELIN 2226 372 BISNOT Giovanni 11-Feb-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

SHOT PUT 1636 369 LEGOFF Christabelle 2-Apr-04 F U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

SHOT PUT 1521 366 JEAN Luciano 10-Apr-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

TRIPLE JUMP 2018 370 SIOW YOUN Annaelle 16-Aug-03 F U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

TRIPLE JUMP 1597 367 LAMARQUE Loic 21-Jul-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

TRIPLE JUMP 2674 377 MILATE Jamel 2-Sep-04 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

TRIPLE JUMP 2226 372 BISNOT Giovanni 11-Feb-03 M U 16 P-LOUIS RACERS AC PL  

4x50M (MIXED) 1576 379 LINCOLN Fabrice 2-Feb-08 M U 12 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

4x50M (MIXED) 1693 380 SFREMALI Karol 7-May-08 M U 12 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

BIATHLON 1576 379 LINCOLN Fabrice 2-Feb-08 M U 12 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

BIATHLON 1693 380 SFREMALI Karol 7-May-08 M U 12 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

BIATHLON 2022 381 SOOKURUN Dan 31-May-09 M U 12 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

BIATHLON 2023 382 SOOKURUN Nathan 24-Jan-08 M U 12 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

BIATHLON 1117 378 BAURE Romeo 6-Mar-09 M U 12 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

BIATHLON 2163 383 BRISSART ALI YAHIA Arthur 5-May-09 M U 12 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

BIATHLON 2164 384 NLEYA Nyasha 5-Apr-09 M U 12 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

BIATHLON 2902 385 MEDON Miquelle 6-Jun-07 M U 12 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

60M 2209 386 BABOOA Saanvy 23-Nov-06 M U 14 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

6x100M (MIXED) 2724 390 DALAIS Cecile 8-Sep-06 F U 14 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

6x100M (MIXED) 2725 391 NELL Luna 24-Sep-06 F U 14 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

6x100M (MIXED) 2726 392 UYS Chantal 26-Apr-05 F U 14 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

6x100M (MIXED) 2722 389 KOTS Leandros 4-Feb-05 M U 14 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

6x100M (MIXED) 2720 387 YOW CHOK NEE Dustin 25-Jan-06 M U 14 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

6x100M (MIXED) 2721 388 TISHER Jayden 21-Aug-05 M U 14 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

TRIPLE JUMP 2209 386 BABOOA Saanvy 23-Nov-06 M U 14 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

1000M 2513 394 TISHER Kayla 24-Mar-04 F U 16 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

1000M 2515 395 NELL Linke 16-Jun-03 F U 16 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

100M 2522 396 KOTS Giorges 13-Aug-03 M U 16 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

MAA/01.11.18 21



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 
INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18
Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Club Entries
HEATS  - 3 Nov 18

EVENT LIC No Bib SURNAME NAME DATE BIRTH SEX CAT CLUB REG

JAVELIN 2356 393 NLEYA Taboka 15-Nov-03 M U 16 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

TRIPLE JUMP 2515 395 NELL Linke 16-Jun-03 F U 16 POUDRE D'OR AC PAMP  

4x50M (MIXED) 2535 398 EMILIEN Marie Stephanie 12-Oct-07 F U 12 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

4x50M (MIXED) 2536 399 MARIE Kurty Jenno 21-Feb-07 M U 12 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

4x50M (MIXED) 2538 400 RAMCHURN Anklesh 24-Jun-07 M U 12 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

BIATHLON 2535 398 EMILIEN Marie Stephanie 12-Oct-07 F U 12 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

BIATHLON 2536 399 MARIE Kurty Jenno 21-Feb-07 M U 12 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

BIATHLON 2538 400 RAMCHURN Anklesh 24-Jun-07 M U 12 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

150M 1840 403 PATTE Adriano 30-Jun-05 M U 14 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

150M 1925 404 RAMLALL Dhruve 25-Oct-05 M U 14 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

2000M WALK 1081 401 AYADY Sebastien 29-Aug-06 M U 14 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

60M 2537 406 BAUSRAM Jules 11-Jul-06 M U 14 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

60M 1840 403 PATTE Adriano 30-Jun-05 M U 14 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

60M 1925 404 RAMLALL Dhruve 25-Oct-05 M U 14 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

800M 1293 402 CORDIER Miguel 26-Mar-06 M U 14 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

800M 2534 405 EMILIEN Rony Niclan 26-Aug-05 M U 14 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

DISCUS 1293 402 CORDIER Miguel 26-Mar-06 M U 14 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

HIGH JUMP 1081 401 AYADY Sebastien 29-Aug-06 M U 14 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

TRIPLE JUMP 1840 403 PATTE Adriano 30-Jun-05 M U 14 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

TRIPLE JUMP 1925 404 RAMLALL Dhruve 25-Oct-05 M U 14 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

1000M 1066 407 AREQUION Tracy 13-Sep-04 F U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

100M 1259 409 CHUTTOO Shania 18-May-04 F U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

100M 1517 410 JASON Annaelle 13-Apr-03 F U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

100M 1099 408 BALISON Jeffrey 21-Sep-04 M U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

100M 1541 411 JOSEPH Samuel Jeremie 31-Dec-04 M U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

100M 1926 413 RAMLALL Sahil 21-Mar-04 M U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

100M H 1926 413 RAMLALL Sahil 21-Mar-04 M U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

4x100M 1099 408 BALISON Jeffrey 21-Sep-04 M U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

4x100M 1541 411 JOSEPH Samuel Jeremie 31-Dec-04 M U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

4x100M 1926 413 RAMLALL Sahil 21-Mar-04 M U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

HIGH JUMP 1099 408 BALISON Jeffrey 21-Sep-04 M U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

HIGH JUMP 1926 413 RAMLALL Sahil 21-Mar-04 M U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

JAVELIN 1517 410 JASON Annaelle 13-Apr-03 F U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

JAVELIN 1812 412 NAPANAHANI Leticia 27-Feb-03 F U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

JAVELIN 2046 414 TABAC Tracy 10-May-03 F U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

JAVELIN 1541 411 JOSEPH Samuel Jeremie 31-Dec-04 M U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

SHOT PUT 1259 409 CHUTTOO Shania 18-May-04 F U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

SHOT PUT 1517 410 JASON Annaelle 13-Apr-03 F U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

SHOT PUT 1812 412 NAPANAHANI Leticia 27-Feb-03 F U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

SHOT PUT 2046 414 TABAC Tracy 10-May-03 F U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

SHOT PUT 1541 411 JOSEPH Samuel Jeremie 31-Dec-04 M U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

MAA/01.11.18 22



MAURITIUS ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION BANK OF MAURITIUS 
INTER CLUBS YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS 18

Saturday 17 / Sunday 18  November 18
Maryse Justin Stadium - Reduit

Club Entries
HEATS  - 3 Nov 18

EVENT LIC No Bib SURNAME NAME DATE BIRTH SEX CAT CLUB REG

TRIPLE JUMP 1099 408 BALISON Jeffrey 21-Sep-04 M U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

TRIPLE JUMP 1926 413 RAMLALL Sahil 21-Mar-04 M U 16 Q-BORNES PAVILLION AC QB  

BIATHLON 2678 415 BARATRAM Lochana 28-Jun-08 F U 12 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

BIATHLON 2686 417 THERESE Clea 8-Dec-09 F U 12 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

BIATHLON 2683 416 LOUIS Risson 19-Jul-07 M U 12 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

150M 2040 419 SUNKUR Loraine 19-Jun-06 F U 14 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

150M 2059 420 THERESE Oceane 8-Oct-05 F U 14 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

150M 2737 422 COLIN Queenciano 10-Apr-05 M U 14 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

60M 1722 418 MARIE Dina 8-Feb-06 F U 14 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

60M 2040 419 SUNKUR Loraine 19-Jun-06 F U 14 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

60M 2059 420 THERESE Oceane 8-Oct-05 F U 14 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

60M 2737 422 COLIN Queenciano 10-Apr-05 M U 14 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

800M 2684 421 LOUIS Jason 15-Mar-05 M U 14 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

DISCUS 1722 418 MARIE Dina 8-Feb-06 F U 14 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

DISCUS 2040 419 SUNKUR Loraine 19-Jun-06 F U 14 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

HAMMER 1722 418 MARIE Dina 8-Feb-06 F U 14 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

HIGH JUMP 2059 420 THERESE Oceane 8-Oct-05 F U 14 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

1000M 1415 424 FOURNIER Nigel 10-Jan-04 M U 16 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

100M 1276 423 COLIN Ocean 20-Jan-04 F U 16 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

100M 1756 425 MENEST Ryan 4-Feb-03 M U 16 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

100M 2095 426 VICTOIRE Owen 7-Feb-04 M U 16 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

HIGH JUMP 1276 423 COLIN Ocean 20-Jan-04 F U 16 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

HIGH JUMP 2095 426 VICTOIRE Owen 7-Feb-04 M U 16 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

JAVELIN 1276 423 COLIN Ocean 20-Jan-04 F U 16 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

JAVELIN 1756 425 MENEST Ryan 4-Feb-03 M U 16 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

TRIPLE JUMP 1415 424 FOURNIER Nigel 10-Jan-04 M U 16 ROCHE BOIS ÉCLAIR AC PL  

1000m 1270 428 CLEMENT Beatrice 7-Oct-04 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

1000M 1611 430 LAVIOLETTE Aurore 9-Nov-04 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

1000M 2377 435 BANDA Noah 30-Jan-04 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

1000M 2239 433 GOPALAN Manav Girish 24-Sep-03 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

1000M 1754 432 MELIN Elie Ashley 21-Mar-04 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

100M 1111 427 BASENOO Manshika 24-Mar-03 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

100M 2241 434 DUSSAYE Ashna 1-Feb-03 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

100M 1666 431 LOLOTTE William 5-May-04 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

100M 1607 429 LAURENT Ismael Bradley 12-Aug-03 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

100M H 1270 428 CLEMENT Beatrice 7-Oct-04 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

100M H 1111 427 BASENOO Manshika 24-Mar-03 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

100M H 2241 434 DUSSAYE Ashna 1-Feb-03 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

100M H 1666 431 LOLOTTE William 5-May-04 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

100M H 1607 429 LAURENT Ismael Bradley 12-Aug-03 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

4x100M 1270 428 CLEMENT Beatrice 7-Oct-04 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  
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4x100M 1111 427 BASENOO Manshika 24-Mar-03 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

4x100M 1611 430 LAVIOLETTE Aurore 9-Nov-04 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

4x100M 2241 434 DUSSAYE Ashna 1-Feb-03 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

4x100M 1754 432 MELIN Elie Ashley 21-Mar-04 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

4x100M 1666 431 LOLOTTE William 5-May-04 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

4x100M 1607 429 LAURENT Ismael Bradley 12-Aug-03 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

HIGH JUMP 1111 427 BASENOO Manshika 24-Mar-03 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

HIGH JUMP 2377 435 BANDA Noah 30-Jan-04 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

HIGH JUMP 1754 432 MELIN Elie Ashley 21-Mar-04 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

HIGH JUMP 1607 429 LAURENT Ismael Bradley 12-Aug-03 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

JAVELIN 1611 430 LAVIOLETTE Aurore 9-Nov-04 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

JAVELIN 2241 434 DUSSAYE Ashna 1-Feb-03 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

JAVELIN 1666 431 LOLOTTE William 5-May-04 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

SHOT PUT 1270 428 CLEMENT Beatrice 7-Oct-04 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

SHOT PUT 2241 434 DUSSAYE Ashna 1-Feb-03 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

SHOT PUT 2239 433 GOPALAN Manav Girish 24-Sep-03 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

SHOT PUT 1666 431 LOLOTTE William 5-May-04 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

TRIPLE JUMP 1270 428 CLEMENT Beatrice 7-Oct-04 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

TRIPLE JUMP 1111 427 BASENOO Manshika 24-Mar-03 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

TRIPLE JUMP 1611 430 LAVIOLETTE Aurore 9-Nov-04 F U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

TRIPLE JUMP 2377 435 BANDA Noah 30-Jan-04 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

TRIPLE JUMP 2239 433 GOPALAN Manav Girish 24-Sep-03 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

TRIPLE JUMP 1754 432 MELIN Elie Ashley 21-Mar-04 M U 16 ROSE BELLE AC GP  

BIATHLON 2885 444 ANTONIO Tashiana Jsarina Fabiorina 31-Jul-07 F U 12 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 1315 436 DALOU Elsa 20-Mar-08 F U 12 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2695 442 QUIRIN Wilena 31-Aug-09 F U 12 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2394 439 DESIRE Emilie Chloe 22-Sep-08 F U 12 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2481 440 NINA Laeticia Solena 3-Oct-08 F U 12 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2887 446 HARPON Julie 18-Oct-08 F U 12 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 1469 437 GOINDA Louis Ethan Gregory 15-Sep-08 M U 12 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2544 441 ALLET Thimothee 7-Apr-09 M U 12 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 1520 438 JEAN Aurelien 24-Mar-08 M U 12 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2884 443 HERVEY Aurelien Mattieu 28-Oct-07 M U 12 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

BIATHLON 2886 445 HARPON Anderson Joseph Fanley 14-May-07 M U 12 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

150M 1919 457 RAMASAWMY Wilona 25-Jun-06 F U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

150M 1801 455 MURDEN Yohan 11-Apr-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

150M 1810 456 NANKO Jake 1-Jun-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

150M 1535 452 JODUN Luciano 21-Jul-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

60M 2881 466 LAVERDURE Marie Noelle Sevrine 22-Dec-05 F U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

60M 1919 457 RAMASAWMY Wilona 25-Jun-06 F U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

60M 1535 452 JODUN Luciano 21-Jul-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  
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60M 1810 456 NANKO Jake 1-Jun-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

60M 1801 455 MURDEN Yohan 11-Apr-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

60M H 2881 466 LAVERDURE Marie Noelle Sevrine 22-Dec-05 F U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

60M H 1120 447 BAYARAM Lauryn Eva Courtney 28-Jun-05 F U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

60M H 1404 451 FELIX Alexandre 20-Jun-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

60M H 1222 448 CERDOR Conrad 23-May-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

6x100M (MIXED) 1919 457 RAMASAWMY Wilona 25-Jun-06 F U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

6x100M (MIXED) 2881 466 LAVERDURE Marie Noelle Sevrine 22-Dec-05 F U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

6x100M (MIXED) 1801 455 MURDEN Yohan 11-Apr-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

6x100M (MIXED) 2251 459 PERUMAL Shane Ryan Oliver 5-Jan-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

6x100M (MIXED) 1535 452 JODUN Luciano 21-Jul-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

800M 1737 454 MARS Anastasia 12-Mar-05 F U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

800M 2696 465 VIRGINIE Chelan Stephanie 8-Dec-05 F U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

800M 1228 450 CHAN LAN WING Jushua Wayne 13-Apr-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

800M 2543 462 ALLET Xavier 24-Jul-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

800M 1404 451 FELIX Alexandre 20-Jun-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

DISCUS 2251 459 PERUMAL Shane Ryan Oliver 5-Jan-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

DISCUS 2383 460 BAIGNATH Koshalesh 19-Mar-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

HAMMER 2058 458 THEOTIS Matthew 13-May-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

HAMMER 1227 449 CHAN KING TONG Daren 14-Jun-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

HAMMER 2384 461 BEEHARRY Michael 3-Jan-06 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

HIGH JUMP 1737 454 MARS Anastasia 12-Mar-05 F U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

HIGH JUMP 2694 464 NOOMED Axelle Aurore Marie 11-Nov-05 F U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

HIGH JUMP 2383 460 BAIGNATH Koshalesh 19-Mar-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

HIGH JUMP 2251 459 PERUMAL Shane Ryan Oliver 5-Jan-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

HIGH JUMP 1404 451 FELIX Alexandre 20-Jun-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1919 457 RAMASAWMY Wilona 25-Jun-06 F U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 2691 463 LIEUTIER Chloe Marie Lehann 18-Jul-05 F U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 2881 466 LAVERDURE Marie Noelle Sevrine 22-Dec-05 F U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1665 453 LOLIVE Pascaline Jordan 5-Apr-06 F U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1535 452 JODUN Luciano 21-Jul-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1810 456 NANKO Jake 1-Jun-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1222 448 CERDOR Conrad 23-May-05 M U 14 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

1000M 2246 477 VIRGINIE Sophia M Michelle 16-Jan-03 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

1000M 1916 473 RAMASAWMY Jerusha 1-Aug-03 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

1000M 1344 469 DHURONE Christopher 10-Jan-04 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

100M 2245 476 DAXE Severine Joanita 25-Jul-04 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

100M 2062 475 THEVENET Maeva 1-May-04 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

100M 2421 485 SOUAVE Megane 3-Oct-03 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

100M 2247 478 BIBI Yoan 15-Oct-03 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

100M 1239 468 CHEANG KOON SHUN Jarod Bruce 28-Jan-04 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  
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100M H 2062 475 THEVENET Maeva 1-May-04 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

100M H 2395 483 DESIRE Eliane Maria Laura 6-Jul-03 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

100M H 2056 474 THEODORE Yoan 13-Mar-03 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

100M H 1544 472 JOSEPHINE Julien 11-Jul-03 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

100M H 1201 467 CANGY Tibeau 6-Jun-03 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

4x100M 2421 485 SOUAVE Megane 3-Oct-03 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

4x100M 2245 476 DAXE Severine Joanita 25-Jul-04 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

4x100M 2062 475 THEVENET Maeva 1-May-04 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

4x100M 1916 473 RAMASAWMY Jerusha 1-Aug-03 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

4x100M 2056 474 THEODORE Yoan 13-Mar-03 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

4x100M 2247 478 BIBI Yoan 15-Oct-03 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

4x100M 1544 472 JOSEPHINE Julien 11-Jul-03 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

4x100M 1239 468 CHEANG KOON SHUN Jarod Bruce 28-Jan-04 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

4x100M 1344 469 DHURONE Christopher 10-Jan-04 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

HAMMER 1384 471 EMILIEN Annael 26-Jun-03 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

HAMMER 2382 481 AUGRAND Justine Lorena 5-Feb-04 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

HAMMER 2883 486 BABYLONE Louis Alan Kevin 3-Feb-04 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

HIGH JUMP 1916 473 RAMASAWMY Jerusha 1-Aug-03 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

HIGH JUMP 2056 474 THEODORE Yoan 13-Mar-03 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

HIGH JUMP 1544 472 JOSEPHINE Julien 11-Jul-03 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

HIGH JUMP 2403 484 JOSEPH Brice Kervin 18-Sep-03 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

JAVELIN 2250 480 RAMSAMY Stacy 6-Mar-04 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

JAVELIN 2391 482 BOOLACK  Marie Cedrina 8-Jun-04 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

JAVELIN 2248 479 THOMOO Jatin 7-Sep-03 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

JAVELIN 2403 484 JOSEPH Brice Kervin 18-Sep-03 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

SHOT PUT 1384 471 EMILIEN Annael 26-Jun-03 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

SHOT PUT 2382 481 AUGRAND Justine Lorena 5-Feb-04 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

SHOT PUT 2248 479 THOMOO Jatin 7-Sep-03 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

SHOT PUT 2900 487 MEDOR Lorenzo 10-Oct-04 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1349 470 DOMISE Jaimi 16-Dec-04 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 2421 485 SOUAVE Megane 3-Oct-03 F U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1239 468 CHEANG KOON SHUN Jarod Bruce 28-Jan-04 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 2056 474 THEODORE Yoan 13-Mar-03 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

TRIPLE JUMP 1544 472 JOSEPHINE Julien 11-Jul-03 M U 16 ROSE HILL AC BBRH  

4x50M (MIXED) 2661 489 APPADOO Leona 13-Dec-08 F U 12 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

4x50M (MIXED) 2698 491 APPADOO Lorna 13-Dec-08 F U 12 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

4x50M (MIXED) 2697 490 FANNY Annesophy 12-Feb-08 F U 12 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2661 489 APPADOO Leona 13-Dec-08 F U 12 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2698 491 APPADOO Lorna 13-Dec-08 F U 12 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2697 490 FANNY Annesophy 12-Feb-08 F U 12 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2702 494 POYNEE Trinity 8-Apr-08 F U 12 SOUILLAC AC SAV  
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BIATHLON 2699 492 AUGUSTIN Joana 17-May-07 F U 12 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

BIATHLON 2701 493 GERMAIN Loriana 19-Mar-09 F U 12 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

BIATHLON 1395 488 POULE Christabelle 24-Jul-07 F U 12 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

150M 2703 495 TELVART Axelle 24-Aug-05 F U 14 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

150M 2771 496 MAKAIR Rael 12-Dec-06 M U 14 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

60M 2703 495 TELVART Axelle 24-Aug-05 F U 14 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

6x100M (MIXED) 2771 496 MAKAIR Rael 12-Dec-06 M U 14 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

DISCUS 2771 496 MAKAIR Rael 12-Dec-06 M U 14 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

1000M 2914 500 DACCOO Nashinee 17-May-03 F U 16 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

1000M 2706 498 HELENE Juliano 22-Nov-03 M U 16 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

1000M 2912 499 TUPSEY Dheerajsing 4-Feb-03 M U 16 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

1000M 2921 502 BONNAPEN Christopher 28-Feb-04 M U 16 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

100M 1266 497 CLAIR Kessy 12-Aug-04 F U 16 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

100M 2915 501 JEANNETTE Marielle 30-Nov-04 F U 16 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

4x100M 2914 500 DACCOO Nashinee 17-May-03 F U 16 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

4x100M 1266 497 CLAIR Kessy 12-Aug-04 F U 16 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

4x100M 2706 498 HELENE Juliano 22-Nov-03 M U 16 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

HIGH JUMP 2915 501 JEANNETTE Marielle 30-Nov-04 F U 16 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

HIGH JUMP 2914 500 DACCOO Nashinee 17-May-03 F U 16 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

JAVELIN 1266 497 CLAIR Kessy 12-Aug-04 F U 16 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

JAVELIN 2915 501 JEANNETTE Marielle 30-Nov-04 F U 16 SOUILLAC AC SAV  

100M 1711 503 MANINTE Lonnie 10-Jun-04 M U 16 ST PIERRE AC MK  

TRIPLE JUMP 1711 503 MANINTE Lonnie 10-Jun-04 M U 16 ST PIERRE AC MK  

4x50M (MIXED) 1233 505 CHARLOT Jolita 26-Sep-07 F U 12 ST REMY AC FLQ  

4x50M (MIXED) 1250 506 CHLOE Alexandrine 29-Jun-08 F U 12 ST REMY AC FLQ  

4x50M (MIXED) 1232 504 CHARLOT Jean Andrew 1-Mar-07 M U 12 ST REMY AC FLQ  

4x50M (MIXED) 1300 507 CROUCHE Lucas 29-Apr-07 M U 12 ST REMY AC FLQ  

4x50M (MIXED) 1941 508 RAVATON Darison 11-Jul-07 M U 12 ST REMY AC FLQ  

BIATHLON 1233 505 CHARLOT Jolita 26-Sep-07 F U 12 ST REMY AC FLQ  

BIATHLON 1250 506 CHLOE Alexandrine 29-Jun-08 F U 12 ST REMY AC FLQ  

BIATHLON 1232 504 CHARLOT Jean Andrew 1-Mar-07 M U 12 ST REMY AC FLQ  

BIATHLON 1300 507 CROUCHE Lucas 29-Apr-07 M U 12 ST REMY AC FLQ  

BIATHLON 1941 508 RAVATON Darison 11-Jul-07 M U 12 ST REMY AC FLQ  

150M 1123 510 BAZERQUE Emilie 9-Oct-05 F U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

150M 2615 513 CHARLOT Christine 3-Apr-06 F U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

150M 2620 516 RAMGOLAM Kashyap 1-Aug-05 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

150M 2618 514 FENOUILLE Miguel 25-May-05 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

60M 1123 510 BAZERQUE Emilie 9-Oct-05 F U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

60M 1024 509 ALEXANDRINE Oceanne 8-Sep-06 F U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

60M 2619 515 BONNE FEMME Fabiano 7-Jan-05 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

60M 2620 516 RAMGOLAM Kashyap 1-Aug-05 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  
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60M 1336 511 DEVALET Alexandre 2-Jan-06 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

60M H 2619 515 BONNE FEMME Fabiano 7-Jan-05 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

6x100M (MIXED) 1123 510 BAZERQUE Emilie 9-Oct-05 F U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

6x100M (MIXED) 2615 513 CHARLOT Christine 3-Apr-06 F U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

6x100M (MIXED) 1024 509 ALEXANDRINE Oceanne 8-Sep-06 F U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

6x100M (MIXED) 2619 515 BONNE FEMME Fabiano 7-Jan-05 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

6x100M (MIXED) 2620 516 RAMGOLAM Kashyap 1-Aug-05 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

6x100M (MIXED) 1336 511 DEVALET Alexandre 2-Jan-06 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

6x100M (MIXED) 2618 514 FENOUILLE Miguel 25-May-05 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

800M 1740 512 MATHOOR Poavin 4-Jan-05 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

DISCUS 2775 518 VIEILLESSE Anouska 2-Jul-06 F U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

DISCUS 2776 519 LENT Rachelle 9-May-06 F U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

DISCUS 2619 515 BONNE FEMME Fabiano 7-Jan-05 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

HAMMER 2775 518 VIEILLESSE Anouska 2-Jul-06 F U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

HAMMER 2776 519 LENT Rachelle 9-May-06 F U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

HIGH JUMP 2620 516 RAMGOLAM Kashyap 1-Aug-05 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

TRIPLE JUMP 2774 517 MOOTIEN Angelle 8-Feb-06 F U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

TRIPLE JUMP 1123 510 BAZERQUE Emilie 9-Oct-05 F U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

TRIPLE JUMP 2615 513 CHARLOT Christine 3-Apr-06 F U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

TRIPLE JUMP 1024 509 ALEXANDRINE Oceanne 8-Sep-06 F U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

TRIPLE JUMP 1336 511 DEVALET Alexandre 2-Jan-06 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

TRIPLE JUMP 2618 514 FENOUILLE Miguel 25-May-05 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

TRIPLE JUMP 1740 512 MATHOOR Poavin 4-Jan-05 M U 14 ST REMY AC FLQ  

1000M 1171 520 BOTTE Joanito 3-Oct-03 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

100M 2252 527 CHARLOT Maeva 2-Aug-04 F U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

100M 1301 521 CROUCHE Megane 11-Aug-04 F U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

100M 1933 526 RAMTANON Melissa 6-Feb-03 F U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

100M 1752 524 MELANIE Jean Lucas Sebastien 9-Apr-04 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

100M 1896 525 QUIRIN Jordane 18-Jun-03 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

100M H 1933 526 RAMTANON Melissa 6-Feb-03 F U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

100M H 1410 522 FINE Julien Loic 15-Jun-03 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

100M H 1751 523 MELANIE Alexandre 23-May-03 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

100M H 1896 525 QUIRIN Jordane 18-Jun-03 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

4x100M 1171 520 BOTTE Joanito 3-Oct-03 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

4x100M 1410 522 FINE Julien Loic 15-Jun-03 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

4x100M 1751 523 MELANIE Alexandre 23-May-03 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

4x100M 1752 524 MELANIE Jean Lucas Sebastien 9-Apr-04 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

4x100M 1896 525 QUIRIN Jordane 18-Jun-03 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

HIGH JUMP 1933 526 RAMTANON Melissa 6-Feb-03 F U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

HIGH JUMP 1751 523 MELANIE Alexandre 23-May-03 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

HIGH JUMP 1752 524 MELANIE Jean Lucas Sebastien 9-Apr-04 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  
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HIGH JUMP 1896 525 QUIRIN Jordane 18-Jun-03 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

JAVELIN 1751 523 MELANIE Alexandre 23-May-03 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

JAVELIN 1752 524 MELANIE Jean Lucas Sebastien 9-Apr-04 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

SHOT PUT 1896 525 QUIRIN Jordane 18-Jun-03 M U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

TRIPLE JUMP 2252 527 CHARLOT Maeva 2-Aug-04 F U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  

TRIPLE JUMP 1933 526 RAMTANON Melissa 6-Feb-03 F U 16 ST REMY AC FLQ  
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